
Société Vaudoise des Tireurs Sportifs

C10m

LONAY 03.-05.02.2023

Tireurs, soutenez-nous.
Participez et jouez



CHPT GROUPES Elite  (cat.general) 2023
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. LONAY-MORGES La Mouche - 1 383 383 389 382 1'537
STEINER Alicia El 98 98 99 98 393
SOLOMON Luna El 96 94 98 97 385
LÉGERET Alain El 96 98 95 93 382
GOY Sébastien El 93 93 97 94 377

2. ECHALLENS TS 376 379 381 381 1'517
SCUDERI Giulia El 99 97 98 96 390
PLANCHE Quentin U19 93 96 98 96 383
RIME Guillaume El 92 94 97 96 379
AMIET Julia El 92 92 88 93 365

3. LONAY-MORGES La Mouche - 2 376 374 378 383 1'511
YOVARI Mahdi El 94 94 97 98 383
LÉGERET Christian El 94 96 94 94 378
BAECHLER Martial Sen 96 92 92 96 376
KIENER Ronny El 92 92 95 95 374

4. AIGLE SOF 369 373 380 369 1'491
DÉCAILLET Mélissa El 99 97 97 95 388
BAUMANN Stéphane El 93 95 96 94 378
DÉCAILLET Corentin El 92 89 94 89 364
HUGUENIN Pierre-Alain Sen 85 92 93 91 361

5. PALEZIEUX TS 372 369 369 368 1'478
BRON Déborah El 96 96 94 98 384
ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 92 92 94 95 373
CRAUSAZ Roger El 91 93 92 88 364
THONNEY Anthony El 93 88 89 87 357
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chpt groupes INDIVIDUEL Elite  (cat.general) 2023
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. STEINER Alicia El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 98 98 99 98 393

2. SCUDERI Giulia El Echallens TS 99 97 98 96 390

3. DÉCAILLET Mélissa El Aigle SOF 99 97 97 95 388

4. SOLOMON Luna El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 96 94 98 97 385

5. BRON Déborah El Palézieux TS 96 96 94 98 384

6. YOVARI Mahdi El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 94 94 97 98 383

7. PLANCHE Quentin U19 Echallens TS 93 96 98 96 383

8. LÉGERET Alain El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 96 98 95 93 382

9. RIME Guillaume El Echallens TS 92 94 97 96 379

10. BAUMANN Stéphane El Aigle SOF 93 95 96 94 378

11. LÉGERET Christian El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 94 96 94 94 378

12. GOY Sébastien El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 93 93 97 94 377

13. BAECHLER Martial Sen Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 96 92 92 96 376

14. KIENER Ronny El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 92 92 95 95 374

15. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen Palézieux TS 92 92 94 95 373

16. AMIET Julia El Echallens TS 92 92 88 93 365

17. DÉCAILLET Corentin El Aigle SOF 92 89 94 89 364

18. CRAUSAZ Roger El Palézieux TS 91 93 92 88 364

19. HUGUENIN Pierre-Alain Sen Aigle SOF 85 92 93 91 361

20. THONNEY Anthony El Palézieux TS 93 88 89 87 357
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chpt groupes Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2023
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. ECHALLENS TS 265 268 276 275 1'084

DE GOUMOENS Maude U19 91 91 95 92 369

PLANCHE Quentin U19 92 89 93 94 368

DORÉ Yann U19 82 88 88 89 347

2. AIGLE SOF 269 271 257 272 1'069

VALLOTTON Angélique U21 89 95 92 94 370

JAQUEROD Adrian U17 87 94 84 90 355

WULF Jérémy U21 93 82 81 88 344

3. PALEZIEUX TS 256 256 259 268 1'039

COLOMB Xavier U17 89 90 95 91 365

GABRIEL Julien U19 90 82 86 88 346

BIZELA Brice U21 77 84 78 89 328

4. LONAY-MORGES La Mouche 252 265 252 252 1'021

BUCHET Sandra U17 91 94 88 88 361

BUCHET Coralie U19 87 90 87 83 347

GERTSCH Vincent U19 74 81 77 81 313
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chpt groupes INDVIDUEL Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2023
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. VALLOTTON Angélique U21 Aigle SOF 89 95 92 94 370

2. DE GOUMOENS Maude U19 Echallens TS 91 91 95 92 369

3. PLANCHE Quentin U19 Echallens TS 92 89 93 94 368

4. COLOMB Xavier U17 Palézieux TS 89 90 95 91 365

5. BUCHET Sandra U17 Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 91 94 88 88 361

6. JAQUEROD Adrian U17 Aigle SOF 87 94 84 90 355

7. DORÉ Yann U19 Echallens TS 82 88 88 89 347

8. BUCHET Coralie U19 Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 87 90 87 83 347

9. GABRIEL Julien U19 Palézieux TS 90 82 86 88 346

10. WULF Jérémy U21 Aigle SOF 93 82 81 88 344

11. BIZELA Brice U21 Palézieux TS 77 84 78 89 328

12. GERTSCH Vincent U19 Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 74 81 77 81 313
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